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What the world thinks
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What the world thinks

Total
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ West East
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Do you personally remember the Berlin wall coming
down?
Yes 69% 67% 70% 4% 23% 74% 85% 93% 69% 69%
I'm old enough but can’t remember 11% 12% 11% 6% 21% 18% 13% 5% 12% 10%
I’'m not old enough to remember 18% 18% 18% 89% 53% 5% 1% 0% 18% 19%
Don’t know 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3%
Do you think that the world is a safer or more dangerous
place since the Berlin wall came down?
Safer 19% 23% 15% 32% 20% 15% 16% 17% 20% 14%
More dangerous 36% 36% 35% 18% 33% 38% 38% 39% 32% 49%
About the same 39% 33% 44% 33% 34% 40% 40% 41% 41% 29%
Don’t know 7% 7% 7% 18% 12% 7% 5% 3% 7% 7%
And do you think the world has got better or worse since
the Berlin wall came down?
Got better 22% 24% 19% 42% 25% 24% 20% 15% 22% 18%
Got worse 33% 36% 31% 21% 31% 32% 33% 38% 32% 38%
Stayed about the same 38% 34% 43% 25% 33% 39% 41% 43% 39% 36%
Don’t know 7% 6% 7% 12% 11% 5% 7% 4% 6% 8%
Do you think the world has entered another ‘Cold War’
with Russia?
Has entered another Cold War 45% 49% 41% 39% 40% 39% 45% 51% 44% 46%
Has not entered another Cold War 33% 38% 28% 37% 38% 34% 31% 31% 34% 29%

Don’t know 22% 13% 31% 24% 23% 27% 24% 18% 21% 25%



